S.B. NO. lSa& THE SENATE
STATE OF HAWAII
TWENTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE, 201 1
JAN 2 6 2814
A BILL FOR AN ACT
RELATING TO TAXATION.
BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF HAWAII:
1 PART I. INCOME TAX CREDITS

3
2011-0937 S B  SMA..doc
IlIlllI lllllllllllllllllll1111l1ll11111l11 lllllllll1l1lllll lllllll111lllll llIll1111 HI IlllI 11111llllliilllll
Page 12 S.B. NO. /S3z
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
2011-0937 SB SMA.doc
111 I110111 1111 lllillllll I llllllllllllllllllllll111111111111 llllillllll llllllllll
12
Page 13 S.B. NO. 1-L
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
fzt
fzf
\
2011-0937 SB SMA.doC
1111lllIl1111 lllllllllllllllllllll lllllllllII I I111111 II I lllllll lllll Ill Illill
Page 15 S.B. NO. / 5 3 ~
1
2
3

7
8
9
10
11
12
13 .
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2011-0937 S B  SMA.doc
I II 11111111111111 llllll II I1111111 111111111 111111111111 II II I1111111 111 Ill1
Page 42 S.B. NO. 1 5 3 ~
2
3
4

Illllll llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll1l lllllllllllllll1llll1ll lllllllll llllllllllllllll lllllllllll
Page 62 S.B. NO. 1 5 3 ~
1 t h e  st2,tewide ethancl pr&dcrtion c q 2 c i t y  to exceed forty
10 busir,ess I e c m i c  d e v e l c p e ~ m  or, forms provided bjj
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
‘Page 63 S.B. NO. / S 3 z
2011-0937 SB SMA.doc
Ill1 Ill 111 lllllllllllllll I11111 II llilllll llllllllllllll Ill II 1Il11 llll llll II
Page 64 S.B. NO. 1 5 3 ~
1
2
3

21
22
2011-0937 SB SMA.doC -. ~~
I Ill I I 11l11 II I II llllllll Ill1 II llllll II 1111 II Ill/ I 1111 lllllllll Ill
Page 84 SIB. NO. K3L
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
2011-0937 SB SMA.doc
1/11 111ll~l11 llliilliilll II I111 11111111 II llilillllil llllllilll I I11111.111 lllll
Page 85 S.B. NO. /at
9
10
11

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22 s t o c k  31 othcr  IntcrCst;
2011-0937 SB SMA.doc
Ill1 I I 111 (11 111111111 I111 llllllll II I I Ill II lllllllllllll I111.111 111
Page 11 5
1
2
3

Page 179 S.B. NO. 1532
I ,  8 a certlflz2te, LE 2 form that the d e p ~ t " c r , t  shall prescribe,
20 SECTION 50. Section 237-29.7, Hawaii Revised Statutes, is
21 repealed.
2011-0937 SB SMA..doc
I II I lllllllilllllrlll. II I1111 II llllllll1,1111111111 II II 111.Il111 Illill II
Page 180 SIB. NO. IS32
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Ill1 I 1,11111 lllll lllllllll1111111 II llllll I11111111111 111111 Illllllllllllilll
Page 181 S.B. NO. 153%
2011-0937 SB SMA.doc
I1111ll lllllllllllllll lllllllll1llllllllllllllI llllllllllll llllllllllllIlI 111111111 111 lllllllllllllllll lllllll
Page 182